
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  

PIC 

1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
3 
9 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

11 

8 

51 

20 

87 

25 

29 

40 

17 

77 

80 

74 

54 

48 

70 

Name 

Denny Renfrow 

Edward Erlandson 

Skip Streets 

Timothy Harris 

Dennis Andrade 

Charles I Turner 

Kimberly Madrid 

Donald Manthe 

Aaron Meyer 

Raymond Strauch 

Roger Kessinger 

Mark Edwards 

Chuck Horn 

Steve  Meyer 

Joe Rozelle 

Class 
FF 

FF 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FF 

FV 

FF 

FF 

F5 

Laps 

15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 

7 
2 

Best Tm 

2:02.346 

2:00.934 

2:14.196 

2:12.962 

2:15.230 

2:17.147 

2:17.772 

2:22.391 

2:18.411 

2:25.758 

3:04.952 

2:33.717 

Gap 

5.924 
1 Lap 
0.979 

16.017 
25.002 

0.529 
1 Lap 

16.949 
1:17 .726  

6 Laps 
5 Laps 

Total Tm 

36:09.198 

36:15.122 

36:55.693 

36:56.672 

37:12.689 

37:37.691 

37:38.220 

36:26.598 

36:43.547 

38:01.273 

27:42.994 

10:28.439 

Make 

2 0 1 4  P i p e r / H o n d a  D L 7  
1 9 9 3  S w i f t  D B - 6  
1 9 9 3  M y s t e r i a n  
1 9 9 8  M y s t e r i a n  M 3  
2 0 0 1  V o r t e c h  C a r a c a l  
2 0 0 0  V o r t e c h  0 1  
2 0 0 0  M y s t e r i a n  M - 4  
1 9 7 1  V o l k s w a g e n  F V  
1 9 9 9  P r o f o r m  P 2  
1 9 8 9  C a r a c a l  D  
1 9 9 2  S w i f t  D B - 1  
1 9 8 2  G l a m d r i n g  

1 9 9 3  S w i f t  D 8 6  
1 9 8 9  S w i f t  D B - 6  
2 0 0 9  N o v a c a r  J 1 0  

Color 

Y e l lo w / B la c k  
White 
Blue 
Black 
Blue 
P i n k / P l u m / A q u a  
P in k / B la c k  
B lu e / Y e llo w  
Red 
Blue 
R e d / S ilv e r  
Yellow 

Red 
Yellow 
Orange 

Sponsor 

W hee ly O pen Racing  
A r t w o r k  E li,  P o r t e r  R a c in g  
Hoosier 
Apex Fire Systems 
D&D Racing 
T M M / N o b le  R a c in g / H o o s ie r  
Q u i x o t e  r a c i n g / K & N  M o t o r s p t s  

D ia m o n d  F o rm u la  C a rs 

Sacke tt C onstruction 
RedLine/Hoosier 

H o t e l  C a l i f o r n a / P o r t e r  R a c i n g  

Member_ID 

203432_1 
56470 
96691_1 
344911 
45807_1 
261282 
447032 
254525 
388227 
479185 
100203 
63787_1 

229541 
384120 
14083 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/31/2016 9:22:39 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ellen Lowery 

Series Director: RJ Gordy 

Region Chief Steward: Joseph Hobbs 

Chairman SOM: Irene Wells 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

5.924 

Avg. Speed 

71.695 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.934 

Best Speed 

85.733 

Best Lap by 

8 - Edward Erlandson 

 

U.S. Major Tour Sanction #16-M-4044S 

Group 2 FF/FV/F500 

Feature Race OFFICIAL Gr2 

Race (15 Laps) started at 10:05:38 

Auto Club Speedway 2.880 miles 

1/31/2016 10:05 AM 

 U.S. Majors Tour Presented by 


